Large Diameter Gages | Page 65
845-454-3111 | 800-549-4243 LDDA - DIRECT READING ID/OD ADJUSTABLE FRAME
These direct reading gages feature lightweight rigid steel tubing, and cast end blocks to accommodate depths up to 5". The indicator contacts the part directly on this
series of gage; therefore, retraction and gaging travel depend on the indicator selected.
See page 73 for SMF series companion
setmasters
LDDF SERIES- DIRECT READING FIXED FRAME
Standard gaging depth is 0-2"
Gaging units rotates 180 degrees
for ID or OD measurement
Gaging travel is
that of indicator
selected
*Note: Gage pictured below is an LDDA-24-CB with carbide ball
contacts and optional high amplification dial indicator part #2I50-01
LDDF Series gages include all the same features as the LDDA shown above except both cast end blocks are rigidly bolted and pinned in place. This makes the LDDF stronger and lighter.
 ! Standard gaging depth range is 0-2".
 ! Standard LDDA frame clearance is 1.25". Contact us for a quotation if additional clearance is required.
*Note: Gage pictured is an LDDF-18-CB-01
with carbide ball contacts and optional high
amplification dial indicator part #2I9-01
 ! Standard LDDF frame clearance is .75".
Standard with part #2DM125-05 .0005" graduation
dial indicator
PART #
INCH METRIC (mm) STEEL PIN CARBIDE BALL STEEL SHOVEL CARBIDE
SHOVEL
EXTENDED CARBIDE
SHOVEL CARBON FIBER
RANGE RANGE SP CB SS CS ES CF
LDDA-12 6 to 12 150 to 300 LDDA-12-SP LDDA-12-CB LDDA-12-SS LDDA-12-CS LDDA-12-ES LDDA-12-XX-CF
LDDA-18 12 to 18 301 to 460 LDDA-18-SP LDDA-18-CB LDDA-18-SS LDDA-18-CS LDDA-18-ES LDDA-18-XX-CF
LDDA-24 18 to 24 461 to 610 LDDA-24-SP LDDA-24-CB LDDA-24-SS LDDA-24-CS LDDA-24-ES LDDA-24-XX-CF
LDDA-30 24 to 30 611 to 760 LDDA-30-SP LDDA-30-CB LDDA-30-SS LDDA-30-CS LDDA-30-ES LDDA-30-XX-CF
LDDA-36 30 to 36 761 to 915 LDDA-36-SP LDDA-36-CB LDDA-36-SS LDDA-36-CS LDDA-36-ES LDDA-36-XX-CF
LDDA-42 36 to 42 916 to 1070 LDDA-42-SP LDDA-42-CB LDDA-42-SS LDDA-42-CS LDDA-42-ES LDDA-42-XX-CF
LDDA-48 42 to 48 1071 to 1220 LDDA-48-SP LDDA-48-CB LDDA-48-SS LDDA-48-CS LDDA-48-ES LDDA-48-XX-CF
LDDA-54 48 to 54 1221 to 1370 LDDA-54-SP LDDA-54-CB LDDA-54-SS LDDA-54-CS LDDA-54-ES LDDA-54-XX-CF
LDDA-60 54 to 60 1371 to 1525 LDDA-60-SP LDDA-60-CB LDDA-60-SS LDDA-60-CS LDDA-60-ES LDDA-60-XX-CF
PART #
INCH METRIC (mm) STEEL PIN CARBIDE BALL STEEL
SHOVEL
CARBIDE
SHOVEL
EXTENDED
CARBIDE
SHOVEL
CARBON FIBER
RANGE RANGE SP CB SS CS ES CF
LDDF-12 6 to 12 150 to 300 LDDF-12-SP LDDF-12-CB LDDF-12-SS LDDF-12-CS LDDF-12-ES LDDF-12-XX-CF
LDDF-18 12 to 18 301 to 460 LDDF-18-SP LDDF-18-CB LDDF-18-SS LDDF-18-CS LDDF-18-ES LDDF-18-XX-CF
LDDF-24 18 to 24 461 to 610 LDDF-24-SP LDDF-24-CB LDDF-24-SS LDDF-24-CS LDDF-24-ES LDDF-24-XX-CF
LDDF-30 24 to 30 611 to 760 LDDF-30-SP LDDF-30-CB LDDF-30-SS LDDF-30-CS LDDF-30-ES LDDF-30-XX-CF
LDDF-36 30 to 36 761 to 915 LDDF-36-SP LDDF-36-CB LDDF-36-SS LDDF-36-CS LDDF-36-ES LDDF-36-XX-CF
LDDF-42 36 to 42 916 to 1070 LDDF-42-SP LDDF-42-CB LDDF-42-SS LDDF-42-CS LDDF-42-ES LDDF-42-XX-CF
LDDF-48 42 to 48 1071 to 1220 LDDF-48-SP LDDF-48-CB LDDF-48-SS LDDF-48-CS LDDF-48-ES LDDF-48-XX-CF
LDDF-54 48 to 54 1221 to 1370 LDDF-54-SP LDDF-54-CB LDDF-54-SS LDDF-54-CS LDDF-54-ES LDDF-54-XX-CF
LDDF-60 54 to 60 1371 to 1525 LDDF-60-SP LDDF-60-CB LDDF-60-SS LDDF-60-CS LDDF-60-ES LDDF-60-XX-CF
See page 72 for SMA series
companion setmasters
Available in Carbon Fiber